
COURSE CALENDAR 2024  

Please call to discuss 

alternative dates.  

Courses delivered  

on-site or at one of our 

training facilities.

ENROL ONLINE 
OR CALL US ON 
1300 872 585

EMAIL  

info@competencytraining.com

VISIT  

www.compe�ency�raining.com

CALL  
1300 872 585

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL 

EQUIPMENT IN HAZARDOUS AREAS (AUS) 
 
 
NORTH BRISBANE
Mon 01 Jul - Fri 05 Jul 
Mon 29 Jul - Fri 02 Aug 
Mon 02 Sep - Fri 06 Sep 
Mon 30 Sep - Fri 04 Oct 
Mon 28 Oct - Fri 01 Nov 
Mon 25 Nov - Fri 29 Nov

 
SOUTH BRISBANE
Mon 08 Jul - Fri 12 Jul
Mon 05 Aug - Fri 09 Aug 
Mon 09 Sep - Thu 13 Sep 
Mon 14 Oct - Thu 18 Oct 
Mon 04 Nov - Thu 08 Nov 
Mon 02 Dec - Thu 06 Dec

SYDNEY
Mon 01 Jul - Fri 05 Jul
Mon 09 Sep - Fri 13 Sep 
Mon 04 Nov - Fri 08 Nov 

MELBOURNE
Mon 29 Jul - Fri 02 Aug 
Mon 02 Sep - Fri 06 Sep
Mon 14 Oct - Fri 18 Oct 
Mon 25 Nov - Fri 29 Nov

ADELAIDE
Mon 08 Jul - Fri 12 Jul 
Mon 19 Aug - Fri 23 Aug 
Mon 09 Sep - Fri 13 Sep 
Mon 30 Sep - Fri 04 Oct 
Mon 11 Nov - Fri 15 Nov 
Mon 02 Dec - Fri 06 Dec 

HOBART
Mon 09 Sep - Fri 13 Sep

LAUNCESTON
Mon 14 Oct - Fri 18 Oct

PORT AUGUSTA
Contact us for available dates

GLADSTONE
Mon 15 Jul – Fri 19 Jul
Mon 19 Aug – Fri 23 Aug 
Mon 09 Sep - Fri 13 Sep
Mon 21 Oct - Fri 25 Oct
Mon 11 Nov - Fri 15 Nov
Mon 09 Dec - Fri 13 Dec

PERTH
Mon 24 Jun - Fri 28 Jun 
Mon 01 Jul - Fri 05 Jul
Mon 08 Jul – Fri 12 Jul
Mon 29 Jul – Fri 02 Aug
Mon 05 Aug - Fri 09 Aug 
Mon 12 Aug - Fri 16 Aug
Mon 26 Aug – Fri 30 Aug 
Mon 02 Sep - Fri 06 Sep 
Mon 09 Sep - Fri 13 Sep
Mon 16 Sep – Fri 20 Sep 
Mon 30 Sep - Fri 04 Oct
Mon 07 Oct - Fri 11 Oct 
Mon 14 Oct - Fri 18 Oct  
Mon 21 Oct - Fri 25 Oct 
Mon 28 Oct - Fri 01 Nov 
Mon 04 Nov - Fri 09 Nov 
Mon 11 Nov - Fri 15 Nov 
Mon 25 Nov - Fri 29 Nov 
Mon 02 Dec - Fri 06 Dec 
Mon 09 Dec - Fri 14 Dec
Mon 16 Dec - Fri 20 Dec

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL 

EQUIPMENT IN HAZARDOUS AREAS (NZ)

AUCKLAND
Mon 12 Aug - Fri 16 Aug 
Mon 21 Oct - Fri 25 Oct 
Mon 09 Dec - Fri 13 Dec 

CHRISTCHURCH
Mon 23 Sep - Fri 27 Sep 
Mon 02 Dec - Fri 06 Dec 

NEW PLYMOUTH
Mon 26 Aug - Fri 30 Aug 
Tue 18 Nov - Fri 22 Nov

INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL 

EQUIPMENT IN HAZARDOUS AREAS –  

UPGRADE (NZ)

AUCKLAND
Contact us for available dates, 
corporate bookings only

CHRISTCHURCH
Contact us for available dates, 
corporate bookings only

ELECTRICAL STATUTORY SUPERVISORS 

RESPONSIBILITIES 

PERTH
Tue 02 Jul
Tue 13 Aug
Tue 10 Sep
Tue 22 Oct
Tue 29 Oct
Tue 19 Nov
Tue 03 Dec
Tue 17 Dec

HAZARDOUS AREAS CLASSIFICATION AND DESIGN 

 
*First 3 days of course is classification 

 
PERTH 
Mon 19 Aug – Fri 23 Aug 

BRISBANE
Mon 05 Aug – Fri 09 Aug 
Mon 04 Nov – Fri 08 Nov 
 
SYDNEY 
Mon 07 Oct – Fri 11 Oct 

MELBOURNE
Mon 08 Jul – Fri 12 Jul
Mon 16 Sep – Fri 20 Sep

ADELAIDE
Mon 24 Jun – Fri 28 Jun
Mon 21 Oct – Fri 25 Oct 

GLADSTONE
Mon 22 Jul – Fri 26 Jul 
Mon 02 Dec – Fri 06 Dec 

HAZARDOUS AREAS CLASSIFICATION AND DESIGN (NZ) 
 
*First 3 days of course is classification 

AUCKLAND
Mon 02 Sep – Fri 06 Sep 

HEALTH AND SAFETY REPRESENTATIVE (HSR) 

TRAINING 

ROCKHAMPTON
Mon 19 Aug – Fri 23 Aug
Mon 14 Oct – Fri 18 Oct
Mon 25 Nov – Fri 29 Nov 
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HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHING OPERATIONS 

PERTH
Tue 02 Jul - Fri 05 Jul
Mon 15 Jul - Thu 18 Jul
Tue 30 Jul - Fri 2 Aug
Tue 13 Aug - Fri 16 Aug 
Mon 09 Sep - Thu 12 Sep
Tue 24 Sep - Fri 27 Sep
Tue 01 Oct - Fri 04 Oct
Mon 14 Oct - Thu 17 Oct
Tue 29 Oct - Fri 01 Nov
Mon 11 Nov - Thu 14 Nov
Tue 26 Nov - Fri 29 Nov
Mon 09 Dec - Thu 12 Dec

NORTH BRISBANE
Mon 08 Jul - Thu 11 Jul
Mon 05 Aug - Thu 08 Aug 
Mon 09 Sep - Thu 12 Sep 
Tue 08 Oct - Fri 11 Oct 
Mon 11 Nov - Thu 14 Nov 
Mon 02 Dec - Thu 05 Dec

SOUTH BRISBANE
Mon 01 Jul - Thu 04 Jul
Mon 29 Jul - Thu 01 Aug 
Mon 02 Sep - Thu 05 Sep 
Mon 30 Sep - Thu 03 Oct 
Mon 28 Oct - Thu 31 Oct 
Mon 25 Nov - Thu 28 Nov 
Mon 16 Dec - Thu 19 Dec

ADELAIDE
Tue 25 Jun - Fri 28 Jun
Mon 22 Jul - Thu 25 Jul 
Mon 05 Aug - Thu 08 Aug
Tue 03 Sep - Fri 06 Sep
Tue 24 Sep - Fri 27 Sep
Tue 15 Oct - Fri 18 Oct
Tue 05 Nov - Fri 08 Nov
Mon 25 Nov - Thu 28 Nov
Tue 17 Dec - Fri 20 Dec

PORT AUGUSTA
Contact us for available dates

GLADSTONE
Mon 24 Jun - Thu 27 Jun 
Mon 22 Jul - Thu 25 Jun 
Mon 26 Aug - Thu 29 Aug 
Tue 24 Oct – Fri 27 Oct
Tue 21 Nov – Fri 24 Nov
Mon 11 Dec – Fri 15 Dec

HIGH VOLTAGE SWITCHING OPERATIONS – REFRESHER 

PERTH
Mon 08 Jul - Tue 09 Jul 
Mon 20 Aug - Tue 21 Aug
Mon 03 Sep - Tue 04 Sep 
Mon 08 Oct - Tue 09 Oct 
Mon 05 Nov - Tue 06 Nov 
Mon 03 Dec - Tue 04 Dec

NORTH BRISBANE
Thu 27 Jun - Fri 28 Jun 
Thu 25 Jul - Fri 26 Jul 
Thu 22 Aug - Fri 23 Aug 
Thu 26 Sep - Fri 27 Sep 
Thu 24 Oct - Fri 25 Oct 
Thu 21 Nov - Fri 22 Nov 
Wed 18 Dec - Thu 19 Dec 
 
 
SOUTH BRISBANE 
Thu 18 Jul - Fri 19 Jul
Thu 15 Aug - Fri 16 Aug
Thu 19 Sep - Fri 20 Sep 
Thu 17 Oct - Fri 18 Oct 
Thu 14 Nov - Fri 15 Nov
Thu 12 Dec - Fri 13 Dec

ADELAIDE
Wed 17 Jul - Thu 18 Jul
Thu 31 Oct - Fri 01 Nov

PORT AUGUSTA
Contact us for available dates 

GLADSTONE
Tue 13 Aug - Wed 14 Aug 
Thu 05 Sep - Fri 06 Sep 
Thu 10 Oct - Fri 11 Oct 
Thu 07 Nov - Fri 08 Nov 
Thu 05 Dec - Fri 06 Dec 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ELECTRICAL INCIDENT INVESTIGATION 

PERTH
Tue 16 Jul - Wed 17 Jul
Tue 27 Aug - Wed 28 Aug 
Thu 26 Sep - Fri 27 Sep
Tue 01 Oct - Wed 02 Oct
Wed 13 Nov - Thu 14 Nov
Tue 10 Dec - Wed 11 Dec

UEE40420 CERTIFICATE IV  

IN ELECTRICAL INSTRUMENTATION

NORTH BRISBANE
Week 1 – Mon 19 Aug – Fri 23 Aug
Week 2 – Mon 26 Aug – Fri 30 Aug

Week 1 – Mon 21 Oct – Fri 25 Oct
Week 2 – Mon 28 Oct – Fri 01 Nov

Week 1 – Mon 09 Dec – Fri 13 Dec
Week 2 – Mon 16 Dec – Fri 20 Dec

PERTH
Week 1 – Mon 08 Jul – Fri 12 Jul
Week 2 – Mon 22 Jul – Fri 26 Jul

Week 1 – Mon 05 Aug – Fri 09 Aug
Week 2 – Mon 19 Aug – Fri 23 Aug
 
Week 1 – Mon 02 Sep – Fri 06 Sep 
Week 2 – Mon 16 Sep – Fri 20 Sep

Week 1 – Mon 07 Oct – Fri 11 Oct
Week 2 – Mon 21 Oct – Fri 25 Oct

Week 1 – Mon 04 Nov – Fri 08 Nov
Week 2 – Mon 25 Nov – Fri 29 Nov

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BHP TRAINING COURSES

WAIO ARC FLASH & PPE +  

WAIO SAFE WORK ON LOW VOLTAGE  

PERTH
Wed 19 Jun
Fri 21 Jun 
 
Mon 01 Jul
Wed 03 Jul
Fri 05 Jul
Wed 10 Jul
Mon 15 Jul
Fri 19 Jul
Mon 22 Jul
Mon 29 Jul
Wed 31 Jul

WAIO ELECTRICAL STATUTORY SUPERVISOR’S 

RESPONSIBILITIES  

PERTH
Thu 20 Jun
Thu 04 Jul
Thu 01 Aug
Thu 22 Aug
Thu 19 Sep
Thu 26 Sep
Thu 17 Oct
Thu 05 Dec
Thu 19 Dec

WAIO SAFE WORK ON HV 

 

PERTH 
Fri 23 Aug 
Wed 25 Sep 
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COURSE CALENDAR 2024  

Please call to discuss 

alternative dates.  

Courses delivered  

on-site or at one of our 

training facilities.

ENROL ONLINE 
OR CALL US ON 
1300 872 585

EMAIL  

info@competencytraining.com

VISIT  

www.competencytraining.com

CALL  
1300 872 585


